Campionato Veneto Sprint - 10° prova Tour Trevigiano
Data creazione: 2026/03/11 15:30:44

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 05/10/2014

Categoria: ES1

Pos.
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SQ

Nome

DANIELI Davide
RENIER Alice

TOMASI Aurora
TAFFARELLO Riccardo
NARDO Mauro
GIRARDELLO Serena
NARDO Fabio

NARDO Andrea

Categoria: ES2

Pos.
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Nome
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
PICCIN Federico
POZZEBON Daniele
COSTA Flavia
LUCCHETTA Jessica
ZORNETTA ALESSIA
FURLAN Marco
FRANZ Fausto
PIZZATO Claudio
FERRANTE Salvatore
BELLOTTO Matteo
PRIMON Marcello
CORSO Giada
ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele
PICCIN Pierpaolo
FERRANTE Maria Michela
COCCHI Salvatore
VECCHIATO Rossella
ANTONELLO Stefano
GHIZZO Paola

DAVIA Luca

DONINI Adriana
NANDI Daniela
BIRAL Leonardo

Categoria: ES3

Pos.
1
2

Nome
MARTIGNAGO Armando
DALTO Richard

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. Gaja

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica

Societa
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

Tempo
00:21:31
00:22:19
00:23:08
00:33:17
00:53:43
00:33:04
10:56:21
00:21:33

Tempo
00:22:06
00:26:45
00:27:26
00:27:35
00:28:21
00:29:12
00:30:17
00:30:19
00:31:09
00:31:21
00:31:26
00:34:49
00:34:51
00:34:58
00:35:56
00:36:13
00:36:15
00:36:40
00:42:05
00:49:05
00:58:37
00:59:54
00:53:11
00:58:59

Tempo
00:25:58
00:26:17
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LOVISOTTO Marina
TOMASI Renato
CANAL Marta
COSSU ALICE
FELCHERO Mauro

BONETTO MARIA BEATRICE

BRANDOLESE Claudia
DE MARTIN Diego
SARTOR Laura

BASSI Enzo

PERIN Marcello
BARELLI Giulio
SCOPEL Costantino
PACIERI Antonella
LENARDUZZI Monica
DALLA ROSA Giovanna
DE BACCO Morena
TREMEA Paola
VIECELI Elena
FURLIN Marisa
BRACCI llaria

SBRIZZI Paolo
MONDIN Sara
ANDRIGHETTI Eddy
TONA Mauro

Categoria: ES4

Pos.
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Nome

SCROCCARO Vanni
TAFFARELLO Cristian
REBULI Emanuele
STEFAN Marco
CONTE Michele
SCARTON Matias
VIDALI Nico
POZZEBON Stefano
PIRAS MATTEO
CERESER Elvio
MATTIUZZO Marika
COSSU GIORGIO
MAZZENI Gian Pietro
SCALZOTTO Luca
XAUSA Gabriella
FRANCESCHINI Roberto
TOMELLERI Lucia

Categoria: M12

Pos.
1

Nome
PEZZE Tommaso

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

00:26:33
00:27:10
00:28:22
00:29:06
00:30:05
00:30:25
00:30:32
00:30:34
00:31:18
00:31:19
00:32:40
00:34:23
00:34:44
00:35:35
00:35:44
00:35:58
00:38:17
00:38:46
00:39:06
00:40:26
00:40:46
00:47:58
00:50:36
00:51:05
01:04:37

Tempo
00:25:14
00:27:22
00:27:27
00:28:41
00:29:43
00:29:54
00:30:38
00:30:42
00:34:36
00:36:33
00:36:49
00:38:11
00:39:06
00:42:22
00:44:42
00:51:00
00:54:37

Tempo
00:16:36



2 ERBUSTI Alberto
3 BRANDOLESE Dario
4 DALTO Carlo
PM NICOLIS Giovanni
PM JADAAN Jamal

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome

BAZAN Alberto
SCOPEL Mattia
FRANCESCHINI Rocco
ANDRIGHETTI Elia
TERREN Michele
FACCIN Tobia
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Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome

BAZAN Lorenzo
TONDA Giorgio
MONDIN Mattia
NIELSEN Erik
PILAT Francesco
BERNARDI Nicola
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Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome

DE NONI Alessandro
MAZZER Francesco
PASTO Brenno
ZORZI Stefano
POZZAN Stefano
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Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome

GIOVANELLI Valter
STRINGHER Luca
COLLODET Stefano
MORET Albino
ZONATO Stefano
ALLOCCO Maurizio
MARGIORE Andrea
CAMBRUZZI Giorgio
PADOVAN Fabio
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A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

Societa

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

Societa

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

00:18:14
00:20:07
00:25:26
00:43:31
00:29:40

Tempo
00:13:51
00:17:12
00:18:42
00:19:26
00:20:02
00:21:37

Tempo
00:18:15
00:21:11
00:21:38
00:22:11
00:23:37
00:27:47

Tempo
00:20:29
00:20:47
00:21:12
00:24:59
00:27:15

Tempo
00:20:31
00:22:28
00:22:34
00:23:38
00:24:15
00:25:44
00:26:15
00:31:34
00:25:10



Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

TRINCA COLONEL Fabio

CRESPAN Luca

DAL BELLO Mirco
PILAT Carlo
ZANARDI Stefano
SARTORI Massimo
BRANDOLESE Marco
BELLOTTO Massimo
BETTIN Renato
SELEM Luca

PIN Ercole
ALBARELLO Alberto
FAVIA Sandro
MARTIGNAGO Valter

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

TONOLO Silvano
VARPONI Riccardo
PEGORER Enzo
MIRAVAL Silvano
POZZAN Danilo
CAMPAGNER Paolo
BISOGNIN Giovanni
MAZZUCCO Walter
MATTIUZZO Rolando
ARTUSO Nelvio

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

SEPPI Andrea
TENANI Alessio
ROSATO Luca
GRAVA Paride
RUMOR Alvise
SCAPIN Leonardo
GAZZETTO Davide
CERA Michele
RONZANI Fabio
SBRIZZI Michael
VETTOREL Elia
FOSCHIAN Andrea
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
TONA Edoardo
BOZZETTO Loris

DE VALLIER Edoardo

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
G.S. FORESTALE

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
G.S. FORESTALE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Tempo
00:20:21
00:20:48
00:21:36
00:22:05
00:22:37
00:23:00
00:23:42
00:24:04
00:24:52
00:24:56
00:26:13
00:27:34
00:29:16
00:36:40

Tempo
00:20:02
00:20:48
00:21:16
00:22:18
00:22:19
00:23:30
00:24:04
00:26:24
00:33:06
00:34:50

Tempo
00:20:43
00:21:48
00:22:32
00:23:06
00:24:09
00:25:06
00:25:20
00:27:26
00:27:59
00:28:02
00:29:53
00:30:33
00:33:53
00:34:13
00:36:48
00:24:37



Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome

1 ROSSI Giulia

2 SCALZOTTO Annarita
PM JADAAN Maryam

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 SELEM Alice
2 FILESI CLELIA

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 MICHELIN Emy
2 VANZELLA Benedetta
3 FAVIA Silvia

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 MINELLA Silvia
2 DE VALLIER Rugiada
3 CECCHETTO Sara

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 KUZMIN Anka
2 PARISE Michela

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

DAVID Donatella
PRIMERANO Riano Carmela
VIRGOLINI Maria Pia
PERISSINOTTO Monica
DELMONTE Paola
BOLZONELLA Manuela
DONNER Maddalena
TORRESAN Maria

o N o O~ WDN P

Categoria: W55

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

Societa
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

Societa

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:22:20
00:23:18
01:19:42

Tempo
00:16:56
00:19:20

Tempo
00:20:27
00:22:31
00:38:16

Tempo
00:24:35
00:25:10
00:39:03

Tempo
00:27:05
00:32:42

Tempo
00:29:09
00:29:57
00:30:06
00:31:13
00:33:53
00:34:10
00:34:48
00:34:54



Pos.
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Nome

BORDIN Patrizia
MARIOTTO Morena
SPOLAOR Angelisa
LIN Fiorella
VENDRAME Pierina

TERZARIOL STRINGHER Maria

Categoria: WA

Pos.
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Nome

ZAGONEL Viola
SCAPIN Marta
ANEDDA Federica
ANEDDA Nicole
SAGGIN Irene
SANZOVO Chiara

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:26:14
00:29:30
00:37:56
00:43:55
00:44:12
00:49:19

Tempo
00:21:59
00:23:38
00:25:13
00:29:28
00:31:34
00:35:15



